All data are considered to be unbinding reference values. We accept no liability for data selection that is not confirmed in writing. Pressure data refer, if not otherwise indicated, to liquids of Group II at +20°C.
415300,000 stock lines   •   Re-Coding service   •   Order online 24/7/365   •   Fast Delivery Webshop Service
7
5/2-way and 5/3-way solenoid valves G 1/4“ Model series RV20
Type Function Thread Flow Symbol
5/2-way
RV 5221-08 ** Spring return G 1/4“ (exhaust G 1/8“) 800 l/min.
RV 5222-08 ** Pulse valve G 1/4“ (exhaust G 1/8“) 800 l/min.

12V=  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-12V=
24V AC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-24VAC
Order example: V 5211-06 **�
Standard type
Type Function Thread Flow Symbol
5/2-way
RV 5231-08 ** Spring return G 1/4“ 1150 l/min.
RV 5232-08 ** Pulse valve G 1/4“ 1150 l/min.
5/3-way
RV 5332-08C ** Centre position closed G 1/4“ 850 l/min.
RV 5332-08E ** Centre position vented G 1/4“ 850 l/min.
RV 5332-08P ** Centre position ventilated G 1/4“ 850 l/min.
** please enter required voltage, see order example, 3) magnetic coils and accessories from page 420
Type Function Thread Flow Symbol
5/2-way
RV 5241-15 ** Spring return G 1/2“ 2250 l/min.
RV 5242-15 ** Pulse valve G 1/2“ 2250 l/min.
5/3-way
RV 5342-15C ** Centre position closed G 1/2“ 1350 l/min.
RV 5342-15E ** Centre position vented G 1/2“ 1350 l/min.
RV 5342-15P ** Centre position ventilated G 1/2“ 1350 l/min.
** please enter required voltage, see order example, 3) magnetic coils and accessories from page 420
14
4 2
5 1 3
4 2
14 12
5 1 3
14 12
4 2
5 1 3
4 2
14 12
5 1 3
4 2
14 12
5 1 3
14
4 2
5 1 3
4 2
14 12
5 1 3
14 12
4 2
5 1 3
4 2
14 12
5 1 3
4 2
14 12
5 1 3
14
4 2
5 1 3
4 2
14 12
5 1 3
14 12
4 2
5 1 3
4 2
14 12
5 1 3
4 2
14 12
5 1 3
Power consumption: Direct current: 3 W, alternating current: 4 VA
Magnetic coil3): T (plug size 1)